Coaches:

Kyle Mahagan, Ben Mills and Dr. Mark Miller

2020 Meat Judging Team

Contest Summary

Name of Contest: 2020 National Western

Host: JBS
City: Greeley, CO
Date of Contest: 1/19/2019

Placings of Texas Tech Team:

Overall Contest 4th
Overall Beef 5th
Beef Judging 4th
Beef Grading 6th
Lamb Judging 3rd
Pork Judging 1st
Placings 2ond
Reasons 3rd
IMPS 1st

Team Scores:

1. Kansas State University

. Oklahoma State University

. Texas A&M University

. Texas Tech University

. University of lllinois

. South Dakota State University
. University of Wyoming

. California State University- Chico
. University of Florida

10. Angelo State University

11. University of Missouri

Coo~NoOOOA~,WN

Alternates:

2. Alli Morgan

3. Devin Gonzales
5. McKenzie Owen
6. Kara Belt

8. Lauren Ritchie

4136
4096
4055
4052
3946
3887
3844
3840
3812
3789
3544

1039
1038
1031
1029
1024

No. of Contestants: 122

No. of Teams: 11

Individual Placings:
Tatum Whitewood
4t Individual Overall
3rd OQverall Beef

2nd Beef Grading

8th Lamb Judging
7t Pork Judging

5th Placings

8th Specifications

Breckyn LeCompte
8th Individual Overall
Oth Beef Judging

3rd Specifications
10th Reasons

Katie Mahagan

14th Individual Overall
3rd Pork Judging

6th Specifications

6th Placings

7th Reasons

Kamlynn Thomas
19th Individual Overall
8th Pork Judging

5th Specifications

Alternates Cont'd:
Jayna Grove
Megan Burgess
Shae Lynn Suttle
Korbin Clark
Sheridan Shallene
Riley Sloan

Kane Friermood
Caleb Blackwell
Sierra Forlano
Ashley Richardson
Darbi Williams
Alex Moore

Blake Medders
Adrian Sinclair
Zachary Perry
Alex Norwood
Emily Franko

1038

1016

1004

995

1009
997
993
989
988
985
983
977
982
975
975
974
974
967
967
9261
920



